BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

C,,{c:’;f Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2
April 11-13
IBMU AMOTOE
CF MOTO - GR RACING Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
FREE PRACTICE 2 11/4/2025 14:40 . ......
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:45:07 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 1:48.076 -2.299 53.683 54.393
(22) VENTOURAS ANTONIOS 5 1:42.476 -5.600 48.166 54.310
1 1:40.985 50.968 6 1:43.320 +0.844 49.354 53.966
2 1:34.792 -6.193 45.636 49.156 7 1:39.972 -3.348 47.056 52.916
3 1:32.106 -2.686 43.588 48.518 8 1:41.877 +1.905 47.896 53.981
4 1:31.662 -0.444 43.335 48.327 9 1:42.953 +1.076 48.622 54.331
5 1:33.220 +1.558 43.859 49.361 10 1:40.946 -2.007 48.678 52.268
6 1:32.597 -0.623 43.834 48.763 11 1:38.910 -2.036 47.066 51.844
7 1:32.815 +0.218 43.889 48.926
(666) HRISTOV DIMITAR
(11) DUMITRASCU SEBASTIAN VIRGIL 1 1:57.975 54.446
1 1:42.389 51.543 2 1:42.063 -15.912 48.590 53.473
2 1:35.103 -7.286 45.226 49.877 3 1:40.683 -1.380 48.124 52.559
3 1:33.723 -1.380 44.562 49.161 4 1:39.407 -1.276 47.362 52.045
4 1:33.620 -0.103 44.438 49.182 5 1:39.560 +0.153 47.237 52.323
5 1:33.298 -0.322 44.162 49.136 6 1:39.033 -0.527 47.348 51.685
6 1:39.377 +6.079 48.019 51.358 7 1:41.040 +2.007 48.021 53.019
8 1:40.383 -0.657 47.227 53.156
(21) CAZACU RAUL ANDREI
1 1:44.973 51.406 (27) KORRE ANTONIA
2 1:34.770 -10.203 44.825 49.945 1 1:49.249 53.687
3 1:35.340 +0.570 45.371 49.969 2 1:41.543 -7.706 48.439 53.104
4 1:39.345 +4.005 48.240 51.105 3 1:40.667 -0.876 48.160 52.507
5 1:34.604 -4.741 44.760 49.844 4 1:39.469 -1.198 47.373 52.096
6 1:38.440 +3.836 44.884 53.556 5 1:39.601 +0.132 47.337 52.264
7 1:35.085 -3.355 45.072 50.013
8 1:45.176 +10.091 52.623 52.553 (57) GLYNIADAKIS ALEXIS
9 1:34.767 -10.409 44.900 49.867 1 1:53.903 56.157
10 1:46.467 +11.700 50.132 56.335 2 1:41.990 -11.913 48.329 53.661
11 1:33.970 -12.497 44.406 49.564 3 1:42.349 +0.359 48.133 54.216
4 1:41.967 -0.382 48.335 53.632
(77) KAPOUNTALIS KON/NOS
1 1:43.519 51.204 (31) DOGARU ELENA DIANA
2 1:36.409 -7.110 45.837 50.572 1 1:59.547 58.396
3 1:35.691 -0.718 45.454 50.237 2 1:46.722 -12.825 51.417 55.305
4 1:36.609 +0.918 45.116 51.493 3 1:44.861 -1.861 50.283 54.578
5 1:35.391 -1.218 45.104 50.287 4 1:43.901 -0.960 49.665 54.236
6 1:35.801 +0.410 45.303 50.498 5 1:44.232 +0.331 50.028 54.204
7 1:35.508 -0.293 45.160 50.348 6 1:42.965 -1.267 49.201 53.764
7 1:43.594 +0.629 49.582 54.012
(69) HRISTOV PLAMEN 8 1:44.250 +0.656 50.474 53.776
1 1:56.223 52.003
2 1:38.184 -18.039 47110 51.074
3 1:38.025 -0.159 47.041 50.984
4 1:37.263 -0.762 46.586 50.677
(1) PARGINOS ANDREAS
1 1:51.112 54.696
p2 2:16.948 +25.836 47.534
3 1:50.375 -26.573 54.388
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